MAGCABIAH ‘7‘54»"

TRACK AND FIELD RESULTS MACCABIAH 2017
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Qualif
M
146 Atias
124 Bloomizav
131 Oxenberg
117 Oehley
Time:
442 Maia
407 Shabinsky
409 Miller
410 Snaider
411 Edwards
M
7 Goldovsky
39 Kogan
16 Karni
51 Wallace
M

132 Kestenbaum

150 Dyrek
173 Ocfeld
140 Hasanov
Time:
310 Drozdov
307 Levi
358 Feshbach
353 Lee
Time:
143 Boianju
137 Fliba
142 Hazoot
103 Mcintyre
w
307 Levi
379 Gavriel
304 Galina
348 Spring
w
461 Mitin
404 Burrows
333 Montag
410 Snaider
431 Peretz

458 Rosenblum

Time:
Time:
Ariel
Dennis
Nadav
Benjamin
18:05
Lais
Alexa
Danielle
Azul
Allana
Time:
Denis
Roman
Ehud
Benjamin
Time:
Roee
Ariel
Eylon
Amal
18:12
Alina
Noa
Natasha
Keren
18:26
Daniel
Kobi
Liad
Will
Time:
Noa
Ester
Reznik
Nicole
Time:
Angelika
Camilla
Piper
Azul
Shay
Michelle

19:23
19:18
99 ISR
1ISR
99 ISR
99 GBR

99 ISR
99 CAN
0 CAN
2 ESP
99 GBR
20:20
97 ISR
83 ISR
83 ISR
97 USA
20:20
99 ISR
99 USA
99 ISR
1ISR

95 ISR
95 ISR
97 USA
98 USA

99 ISR

99 ISR

99 ISR

1 AUS
21:19

95 ISR

98 ISR

96 ISR

98 USA
21:19

1ISR

2 AUS

0 AUS

2 ESP

0 ISR

99 USA

15.3
12.55
11.99

7.71

15.64
16.37
17.92
18.21
18.83

4.7
4.2
4.2

4.7
4.6
4.2
4.2

13.91
15.03
15.73
17.15

15.07
15.46
16.05
17.82

12.05
12.04
11.79

11.5

11.3
10.99
10.94

10.9
10.87

9.8

0.6
14
0.5
0.2

0.8
0.3
0.3
0.7
0.7
0.8



MAGCABIAH ‘7‘54»"

TRACK AND FIELD RESULTS MACCABIAH 2017

Shot

Shot

Hammer

400m

400m

400m

High

Put

Put

Sen

Jun

Jun

Sen

Jump

Sen

A W N PP

Jun

N Ol WN e N Ol WN e ua b WN u b WN -

w

Sen

N oo NN R

w

315 Muchkayev

328 Valeanu
354 Zeig
311 Cohen
w
333 Montag
426 Levy
429 Hovav
438 Klein
467 Solomon
Time:
312 Belova

313 Zabolotniy
476 Kanengiser

309 Eliona
354 Zeig
Time:
450 Essex
460 Umans
462 Manusov
437 Yaish
414 Erdei
428 Kalfon
407 Shabinsky
Time:
164 Azulai
125 Duan
134 Abu
149 Blain
106 Piekarz

108 Segal-braves

157 Smith
Time:
349 Stern
327 Daria
322 Jubran
M
2 Kroytor
3 Liberman
27 Niki
177 Krinitzkiy
167 Ifraimov
171 Davidyan
65 Deutsch

Time:
Anastasiya
Estel
Chelsea
Inbal
Time:
Piper
Shai-chen
Shiri
Ella
Amira
20:30
Margarita
Yevgeniya
Hilla
Volodin
Chelsea
20:04
Leya
Bailey
Yelena
Noa
Tamara
Shir
Alexa
19:57
Ron
Gal
Anza
Aidan
Ben
Asher
Gatsby
20:07
May
Luksin
Juman
Time:
Dimitri
Tzur
Palli
Konstantin
Ishay
Eido
Domonkos

20:40
91 ISR
99 ISR
92 USA
95 ISR
20:40
0 AUS
99 ISR
1ISR
0 ISR
0 USA

91 ISR
84 ISR
99 ISR
96 ISR
92 USA

99 USA
1 USA
99 ISR
2 ISR
99 HUN
0 ISR
99 CAN

99 ISR

99 ISR
Muhamad

1 USA

2 CAN

1 CAN

99 USA

97 USA
93 ISR
93 ISR
22:29
93 ISR
94 ISR
87 ISR
86 ISR
97 ISR
96 ISR
98 HUN

0 ISR

13.2
12.75
11.72
11.12

10.91
104
9.99
8.67
6.37

55.94
53.27

42.6
40.57
26.23

57.32
58.61
60.89
61.15
61.62
61.95
69.56

51.08
51.51

52.74
53.52
55.96
58.06

57.53
58.66
60.24

2.13
2.05
2.05
2.05

1.9
1.85

1.8

51.9
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M Time:
74 Huari Ali
146 Atias Ariel
119 Fogel Yuval
68 Blas Alon
112 Alexander Joel
Time: 20:15
10 Shapsay Yuri
31 Kalev Or
176 Kleinman Yaniv
57 Silva Gabriel
45 Marc Adam
Time: 20:32
337 Gollish Sasha
359 Mehra Rebecca
356 Katz Danielle
339 Perjes Fanni
316 Leibovitz Shaked
357 Gompers Annika
347 Reicin Julia
355 Koblitz Brooke
Time: 20:50
23 Getahun Yimer
46 Goldstein Samuel
15 Belachew Godadaw
41 Admasu Geto
169 Ganga Amar
58 Savlov Zachary
53 Duizendstraal Jelle
(Final) Time:
425 Levi Nizan
454 Kiss Nava
400 Szpanierman Jimena
422 Greenholtz  Laurel
423 Glam Naama
449 Barbarosh Jessica
453 Goodman Kaitlin
402 Mendelowitz Amber
(Final) Time:
314 Weisman Diana
338 Edwards Ellie
318 Polster Daniel
350 Yudelevitch Emma
326 Maor Noa
353 Lee Keren

22:29
ISR
99 ISR
0 ISR
0 ISR
1 GBR

86 ISR
98 ISR
96 ISR
95 BRA
94 USA

81 CAN
94 USA
95 USA
93 HUN
99 ISR

96 USA
98 USA
93 USA

92 ISR
98 USA
97 ISR
98 ISR
96 ISR
98 CAN
86 NED
20:55

1 ISR

0 USA
99 ARG
99 ISR

2 ISR

0 USA

USA
1 AUS
21:01

98 ISR
96 GBR
98 ISR
96 USA
98 ISR
98 USA

1.9

13.36

1.9
1.9
1.8
1.6

49.09
50.81
51.57
55.55
57.21

04:18.4
04:21.8
04:27.6
04:41.3
04:46.7
04:50.9
04:57.7
04:58.4

03:54.9
04:01.2
04:01.3
04:05.0
04:10.8
04:24.0
05:37.7

12.21
12.51
12.61
12.68
12.78
12.88

13.51

11.71
12.17
12.18
12.39

12.5
14.13
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100m Jun M (Final) Time: 21:10
1 114 Davis Eden 99 GBR 10.51
2 144 Arad Gal 99 ISR 10.73 YC R162.5
3 138 Yashuk Yonatan 0 ISR 11.34
4 136 Perez Harel 1 ISR 11.36
5 147 Houghton Aeidan 99 RSA 11.52
6 160 Jacobs Tyler 99 USA 11.69
7 101 Eliau Liam 1 AUS 11.7
8 105 Brull Jakob 1 CAN 121
100m Sen M (Final) Time: 21:21
1 1 Persiado Emri 94 ISR 10.39
2 60 Manuel Alexander 94 CAN 11.13
3 63 Djian Ary 95 FRA 11.25
4 55 Laham Michael 96 ARG 11.65
5 59 Bernstein Matthew 92 CAN 11.74
1500m Jun M Time: 21:39
1 128 Guadie Adisu 2 ISR 04:15.8
2 139 Moche Esheto 99 ISR 04:16.5
3 155 Kominsky Miles 0 USA 04:16.9
4 152 Frumkin Isaac 0 USA 04:17.3
5 156 Noonan Jacob 99 USA 04:19.5
1500m Jun w Time: 21:41
1 452 Goldstein Abigail 99 USA 04:34.9
2 457 Rayle Maya 99 USA 04:39.0
3 456 Pustilnik Rylee 1 USA 04:45.7
4 432 Kremer Lior 99 ISR 04:45.7
5 408 Soriano Kaylen 1 CAN 05:01.6
6 406 Burger Tess 0 AUS 05:08.0
4 x 100m Jun W Time: 21:55
Heat:1
1 USA Junior Team 48.27
2 AUS Junior Team 52.51
3 Turkey Junior Team 55.89
4 x 100m Jun M Time: 22:04
Heat:1
1 ISRAEL Junior Team 43.07
2 GB Junior Team 45.97
3 USA Junior Team 46.24
5 Canada Junior Team 48.17
4 x 100m Sen W Time: 22:14
Heat:1
1 ISRAEL Team 47.1
2 USA Team 49.35

4 x 100m Sen M Time: 22:16



MACCABIAH 2452

TRACK AND FIELD RESULTS MACCABIAH 2017

Heat:1

1 ISRAEL Team 40.64

2 USA Team 47.64
400mH Sen w Time: 17:47

1 327 Daria Luksin

2 308 Vanyusheva Kristina

3 307 Levi Noa

4 347 Reicin Julia

5 352 Naibryf Tali
Discus Sen w Time: 18:43
Heat:1

1 328 Valeanu Estel

2 315 Muchkayev Anastasiya

3 311 Cohen Inbal

4 354 Zeig Chelsea
Discus Jun w Time: 18:43
Heat:1

1 467 Solomon Amira

426 Levy Shai-chen

3 469 Gay Liya
Pole Vault Sen w Time:
Heat:1

2 300 Berenstein  Naama

3 332 Baral Elizabeth

5 301 Dogadko Olga

6 306 Toledo Noa

7 351 Singer Jessica

8 336 Kendall Isabel
Long Jump Sen W Time:
Heat:1

1 325 Zelikovich Efat

2 318 Polster Daniel

3 348 Spring Nicole

4 358 Feshbach Natasha

5 465 Masoud Amina

6 305 Hananya Yam
Long Jump Jun w Time:
Heat:1

1 434 Finkelshtein Eden

2 409 Miller Danielle

3 333 Montag Piper

4 403 Rutstein Danielle

5 410 Snaider Azul
200m Jun M Time: 18:34

Heat:1 Wind : 0

93 ISR
89 ISR
95 ISR
98 USA
97 USA

99 ISR
91 ISR
95 ISR
92 USA

0 USA

99 ISR

2 ISR
20:20

93 ISR
98 AUS
76 ISR
98 ISR
90 USA
98 BRA
19:24

92 ISR
98 ISR
98 USA
97 USA
98 ISR
98 ISR
19:34

0 ISR

0 CAN
0 AUS
3 AUS
2 ESP

63.46
63.69
65.63
70.75
71.38

46.25
45.38
39.54
24.84

25.75
25.27
24.61

3.85 1st
3.75 2nd
3.65 3th
3.5
3.35
2.6

6.22
5.31
5.31
5.27

5.2
5.06

5.56
5.24
5.15
4.92

4.9

place
place
place

2
0.8
0.9
1.2
0.8
2.4 3.99m 0.5

0
1.2
1.7
1.5
3.8 4.88m 0.8
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200m Jun
Heat:1 Wind
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Heat:1

3000m Jun
Heat:1
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Heat:1 Wind
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Heat:1 Wind
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114 Davis
145 Shif
143 Boianju
105 Brull
101 Eliau
Time:

450 Essex
425 Levi
460 Umans
454 Kiss
400 Szpanierman
421 Dorfman
414 Erdei
Time:

452 Goldstein
457 Rayle
456 Pustilnik
406 Burger
Time:

113 Stone
141 Bitau
173 Ocfeld
107 Rosen
156 Noonan

Time:

338 Edwards
350 Yudelevitch
318 Polster
322 Jubran

321 Barlia

352 Naibryf

Time:

40 Kollwitz
19 Harush
60 Manuel
63 Djian

59 Bernstein
55 Laham

Eden
Omry
Daniel
Jakob
Liam
18:41

Leya
Nizan
Bailey
Nava
Jimena
llana
Tamara
19:03

Abigail
Maya
Rylee
Tess

19:23

David
Adis
Eylon
Daniel
Jacob

19:24

Ellie
Emma
Daniel
Juman
Noa
Tali

19:32

Dor

Omri
Alexander
Ary
Matthew
Michael

99 GBR
0 ISR

99 ISR
1 CAN
1 AUS

99 USA
1 ISR
1 USA
0 USA

99 ARG
1 ISR

99 HUN

99 USA
99 USA
1 USA
0 AUS

2 GBR
0 ISR
99 ISR
1 CAN
99 USA

96 GBR
96 USA
98 ISR
93 ISR
97 ISR
97 USA

89 ISR
93 ISR
94 CAN
95 FRA
92 CAN
96 ARG

21.68
22.93
23.01
24.19
24.36

25.04
25.22
25.53
25.87
26.28
26.35
26.95

10:09.3
10:14.0
10:22.6
11:22.6

09:07.6
09:13.8
09:16.1
09:20.8
09:27.1

24.85
25.49
25.59 YC
26.39
26.43
27.11

21.79

219
22.48
22.67
23.81
2411
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7

8
5000m Sen w
Heat:1

1

2

3

4

5

468 Bikaya

Javelin Sen W
Heat:1

1

2

3
Javelin Jun W
Heat:1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
High Jump Jun
Heat:1

1

2

3
800m Jun w
Heat:1

1

2

3

4

5

6
Long Jump Sen
Heat:1

1

2

47 Zuckerman
57 Silva

Time:

337 Gollish

356 Katz

319 Reichlin

346 Perschetz

335 Levy
Mentamar

Time:

320 Dorozhon
326 Maor
354 Zeig

Time:

441 Derhi
427 Shalit
467 Solomon
443 Sharon
361 Maizel
409 Miller
360 Verd
w

474 Majidov

466 Solomon

403 Rutstein
Time:

457 Rayle
437 Yaish
456 Pustilnik
408 Soriano
412 Ayrton
401 De

M

14 Tsabkevich
9 Shwarzbard

Andrew
Gabriel

20:02

Sasha
Danielle
Ortal
Lauren
Michelle
92

21:10

Margaryta
Noa
Chelsea

21:10

Bareket
Neta
Amira
Almog
Adi
Danielle
Eitam
Time:

Dina

Roni

Danielle
20:07

Maya
Noa
Rylee
Kaylen
Rachel
Beer

Time:

Gilron
Aviram

97 USA
95 BRA

81 CAN
95 USA
87 ISR
95 USA
74 AUS
ISR DNS

87 ISR
98 ISR
92 USA

0 ISR
0 ISR
0 USA
0 ISR
2 ISR
0 CAN
0 ISR
20:39

99 ISR
1 ISR
3 AUS

99 USA
2 ISR
1 USA
1 CAN
99 GBR
Nicole

21:10

95 ISR
94 ISR

24.79
24.9

16:23.0
16:33.7
18:12.5
18:52.2
20:14.5

63.07
39.6
29.48

36
33.2
32.75
31.9
31.45
29.42
27.62

1.7
1.55
15

02:19.3

02:22.5

02:23.0

02:23.6

02:35.4
99 ARG

7.27
7.18

02:59.6
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Long
Heat:1

800m
Heat:1

800m
Heat:1

800m
Heat:1

Jump
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Sen

Sen

3

4
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101
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Jun

Eliau

38 Fine

174 Cohen
44 Battat
55 Laham

M

146 Atias

133 Arnon

115 Gal-shohet

160 Jacobs

130 Cohen

127 Priel

112 Alexander

148 Geron
Liam

Time:

168 Ambaiya
152 Frumkin
126 Carmin
139 Moche
155 Kominsky
106 Piekarz

159 Safer-brickma

110 Logvinov

116 Pelmont

109 Sokohl
Time:

337 Gollish
359 Mehra
339 Perjes
302 Getride
355 Koblitz
347 Reicin
471 David
Time:

36 Abergel
46 Goldstein
41 Admasu
15 Belachew
62 Shoshani

Josh 98 ISR
Ori 92 ISR
Michael 98 USA
Michael 96 ARG
Time: 21:08
Ariel 99 ISR
Uri 1 ISR
Idan 0 GBR
Tyler 99 USA
Shalev 99 ISR
Rada 2 ISR
Joel 1 GBR
Semi 2 TUR
1 AUS DNS
20:27
Daniel 0 ISR
Isaac 0 USA
Yehonatan 1 ISR
Esheto 99 ISR
Miles 0 USA
Ben 2 CAN
Noah 1 USA
Alexander 0 CAY
Tal 0 GBR
Pierre 2 CAY
20:21
Sasha 81 CAN
Rebecca 94 USA
Fanni 93 HUN
Neri 95 ISR
Brooke 93 USA
Julia 98 USA
Maayan 98 ISR
20:32
Alon 99 ISR
Samuel 98 USA
Geto 98 ISR
Godadaw 97 ISR
Matan Menashe

7.16
6.68
6.37
5.96

6.85
6.78
6.56
6.31
6.29
5.86
4.55

3.4

01:58.2
01:58.2
01:58.8
01:59.1
01:59.3
02:00.7
02:01.1
02:13.8
02:15.9
02:33.3

02:08.9
02:08.9
02:16.5
02:17.9
02:22.4
02:23.4
02:25.6

01:59.1
01:59.2
01:59.3
01:59.7

89 CHI

1.2
13
2.1 6.21m 1.4
0.5

0.8
0.5
0.7
0.8
11
11
0.7
0.7

02:10.8
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5000m
Heat:1

Javelin

Heat:1

Heat:1

Heat:1

Heat:1

Heat:1

Sen

Sen

6 54 Rotbard
7 56 Galer
M Time:
1 76 Lipschitz
2 34 Gashau
3 28 Teshale
4 49 Huff
5 52 Kirshenbaum
6 61 Inhaber
7 48 Werble
8 58 Savlov
9 64 Birstein
10 71 Braginsky
M Time:
1 172 Tchincharauli
2 43 Freeman
3 29 Gilimovich
4 32 Arad
5 37 Khatav
400m Jun
1 Israel Junior
2 Canada Junior
3 GBR Junior
400m Jun
1 USA Junior
2 Israel Junior
3 Australia  Junior
400m Sen
1 Israel Team
2 USA Team
400m Sen
1 Israel Team
2 USA Team

Hernan
Aulandro
21:00

Adam
Ayale
Demeke
Craig
Jeffrey
Joshua
Jonathan
Zachary
Edwin
Colin
22:04

Rostomi
Daniel
Nikolai
Asael
Or

M

Team
Team
Team

Team
Team
Tea

04:00.8
04:06.4

03:21.9
03:47.4

84 ARG
80 ARG

94 RSA
96 ISR
93 ISR
96 USA
98 USA
89 CAN
96 USA
98 CAN
74 FRA
79 SUI

82 GEO
92 USA
96 ISR
84 ISR
97 ISR

Time:

03:27.4

03:43.9

04:04.3
Time:

04:01.3

04:05.5

04:26.4
Time:

Time:

21:18

21:34

21:47

22:09

02:36.4
02:42.8

14:44.5
14:46.3
14:47.9
14:54.4
16:00.4
16:04.9
16:27.6
17:21.4
18:59.7
19:08.4

69.23
65.31
64.46
61.51
59.95



